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ROLINE Keystone LWL-Adapter LC/LC Duplex, Multimode, OM4 
 

ROLINE Raccord optique LC/LC duplex multimode, Keystone, OM4 
 

ROLINE Fiber Optic Keystone Jack, LC/LC Duplex, Multimode, OM4



  
 
Item no.: 21.17.0002 
 
ROLINE Fiber Optic Keystone Jack, LC Duplex, Multimode, OM4 
 

 
 
 
 
Features: 
• Keystone type adapter, LC sleeve, Duplex, multi-mode 
• Material: ABS (keystone adapter) in black color 
• Material: Ceramic (LC sleeve) in violet color 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 


